• Provide detailed tree removal plan. 

• Provide conduits for future EV parking spaces.  

Project Summary 

The proposed development includes three (3) buildings, each with fifty (50) residential ownership units 
and forty-seven (47) garage parking spaces. An additional one hundred and twenty-nine (129) surface 
parking spaces, a residential amenity area, a basketball court, a playground, landscaping, and a path 
connection to an existing nature trail are proposed for the project as well. As planned, the development 
will have 46% one-bedroom, 46% two-bedroom, and 8% three-bedroom units.